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50m Schmetterling Manner Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

A-Finale

0

ooNOTUVIThWN

Lavrans Solli

Runar Borgen
Roman Kucik
Pavels Kondrahins
Aleksander Hetland
Michal Ledl

Tomas Plevko
Martin Zikmund
Nikola Stojmenovic
Jakub Jonczyk

00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP
00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP

00:24,12 Thomas Rupprath

1992
1993
1981
1985
1982
1991
1991
1993
1988
1992

05.04.2009 Malaga
05.04.2009 Malaga

SC Empor Rostock 2000 ISM 2007

NOR Bergens Svomme Club 00:26,32
NOR NTG Tromso 00:25,80
SVK ASC Dukla Banska Bystrica 00:25,26
LAT Swimming Club OLIMPS 00:25,13
NOR Baerumsvommerne 00:24,91
CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:24,92
CZE SK Zatec 00:25,21
CZE KSP Kladno 00:25,64
SWE OSF Swimming 00:25,91
POL WKS SLASK 00:26,33

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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